
 
1 2   Team Scores  
1  1   Penn State 278  287       565  -11 
2  2   North Carolina 280  286       566  -10 
4  3   Duke 288  286       574  -2 
3  4   Florida State  287  288       575  -1 

T5  5   Liberty  289  290       579  +3 
T8  6   Cincinnati 294  286       580  +4 
T5  7   East Tennessee St. 289  293       582  +6 
T8  8   Virginia Tech 294  291       585  +9 
7  9   East Carolina 292  301       593  +17 

T11  10   UNCG 300  294       594  +18 
10  11   Florida Southern 299  298       597  +21 

T11  12   Princeton  300  301       601  +25 
13  13   Nebraska 311  299       610  +34 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Penn State 278 287 565

3 JD Hughes (1) 66 72 138

T4 Charles Huntzinger (3) 70 70 140

T18 Ryan Dornes (4) 71 73 144

T27 Ryan Davis (2) 71 76 147

T39 Alec Bard (5) 77 72 149

2 North Carolina 280 286 566

T4 Ryan Gerard (1) 72 68 140

7 Ryan Burnett (5) 68 73 141

T8 Dougie Ergood (2) 69 73 142

T12 Austin Hitt (3) 71 72 143

T51 Joshua Martin (4) 75 76 151

3 Duke 288 286 574

T12 Adrien Pendaries (3) 73 70 143

T12 Chandler Eaton (4) 73 70 143

T18 Qiwen Wong (2) 71 73 144

T23 Shrish Dwivedi (5) 71 74 145

T25 Alex Smalley (1) 73 73 146

4 Florida State 287 288 575

1 John Pak (2) 62 69 131

T23 Corey Carlson (5) 74 71 145

T27 Jamie Li (1) 76 71 147

T55 Greyson Porter (4) 75 77 152

73 Jake Carter (3) 81 82 163

5 Liberty 289 290 579

T4 Ervin Chang (5) 68 72 140

T33 Gabe Lench (1) 73 75 148

T33 Alexandre Fuchs (4) 75 73 148

T39 Jonathan Yaun (3) 79 70 149

T51 Kieran Vincent (2) 73 78 151

6 Cincinnati 294 286 580

T8 Austin Squires (1) 74 68 142

T8 Sam Jean (5) 71 71 142

T27 Mason Lenhart (4) 74 73 147

T39 Nicolas Osterburg (3) 75 74 149

T55 Paul Huber (2) 78 74 152

7 East Tennessee St. 289 293 582

T18 Shiso Go (2) 72 72 144

T18 Jack Rhea (3) 70 74 144

T27 Geuntae Kim (1) 74 73 147

T49 Dhaivat Pandya (5) 76 74 150

T66 Trevor Hulbert (4) 73 82 155
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Virginia Tech 294 291 585

T8 Connor Burgess (2) 73 69 142

T12 Connor Johnson, Jr (3) 71 72 143

T39 Joey Jordan (1) 74 75 149

T55 Tom Crow (5) 76 76 152

T59 Drew Brockwell (4) 78 75 153

9 East Carolina 292 301 593

T12 AJ Beechler (4) 69 74 143

T39 Patrick Stephenson (1) 76 73 149

T39 Blake Taylor (3) 73 76 149

T59 Stephen Carroll (2) 74 79 153

70 Logan Shuping (5) 81 78 159

10 UNCG 300 294 594

T27 Nick Lyerly (1) 73 74 147

T27 Jonathan Brightwell (3) 74 73 147

T39 Bryce Hendrix (2) 78 71 149

T51 Zack Swanson (4) 75 76 151

T71 Ben Buben (5) 81 79 160

11 Florida Southern 299 298 597

T25 Michael VanDerLaan (4) 71 75 146

T33 Max Coutsolioutsos (1) 76 72 148

T59 Christian Anderson (3) 78 75 153

T63 Seth Wright (5) 74 80 154

69 Chase Ibbotson (2) 82 76 158

12 Princeton 300 301 601

T33 Sam Clayman (5) 76 72 148

T39 Evan Quinn (1) 73 76 149

T51 Vinay Ramesh (2) 74 77 151

T59 Jake Mayer (4) 77 76 153

75 Caden McLaughlin (3) 86 82 168

13 Nebraska 311 299 610

T39 Jackson Wendling (5) 76 73 149

T55 Tristan Nelko (3) 74 78 152

T63 Tanner Owen (2) 79 75 154

T66 Dylan McCabe (1) 82 73 155

T71 Jace Guthmiller (4) 82 78 160
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

2 Harrison Taee (Duke) 70 67 137

T12 Evan Katz (Duke) 72 71 143

T18 Preyer Fountain (North Carolina) 71 73 144

T33 Luis Castro (North Carolina) 76 72 148

T33 Quinn Riley (Duke) 77 71 148

T39 Steven DiLisio (Duke) 70 79 149

T49 Zack Ford (East Tennessee St.) 76 74 150

T63 Alberto Martinez (Florida State ) 80 74 154

T66 Grant Powell (UNCG) 76 79 155

74 Ben Crow (UNCG) 85 82 167

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2018, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 



 
Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

1 1   John Pak  Florida State  62  69       131  -13   
T7 2   Harrison Taee *  Duke  70  67       137  -7   
2 3   JD Hughes  Penn State  66  72       138  -6   

T3 T4   Ervin Chang  Liberty  68  72       140  -4   
T7 T4   Charles Huntzinger  Penn State  70  70       140  -4   
T20 T4   Ryan Gerard  North Carolina  72  68       140  -4   
T3 7   Ryan Burnett  North Carolina  68  73       141  -3   
T11 T8   Sam Jean  Cincinnati  71  71       142  -2   
T33 T8   Austin Squires  Cincinnati  74  68       142  -2   
T23 T8   Connor Burgess  Virginia Tech  73  69       142  -2   
T5 T8   Dougie Ergood  North Carolina  69  73       142  -2   
T5 T12   AJ Beechler  East Carolina  69  74       143  -1   
T23 T12   Chandler Eaton  Duke  73  70       143  -1   
T11 T12   Connor Johnson, Jr  Virginia Tech  71  72       143  -1   
T11 T12   Austin Hitt  North Carolina  71  72       143  -1   
T23 T12   Adrien Pendaries  Duke  73  70       143  -1   
T20 T12   Evan Katz *  Duke  72  71       143  -1   
T11 T18   Ryan Dornes  Penn State  71  73       144  E   
T7 T18   Jack Rhea  East Tennessee St.  70  74       144  E   
T20 T18   Shiso Go  East Tennessee St.  72  72       144  E   
T11 T18   Qiwen Wong  Duke  71  73       144  E   
T11 T18   Preyer Fountain *  North Carolina  71  73       144  E   
T11 T23   Shrish Dwivedi  Duke  71  74       145  +1   
T33 T23   Corey Carlson  Florida State  74  71       145  +1   
T11 T25   Michael VanDerLaan  Florida Southern  71  75       146  +2   
T23 T25   Alex Smalley  Duke  73  73       146  +2   
T33 T27   Mason Lenhart  Cincinnati  74  73       147  +3   
T11 T27   Ryan Davis  Penn State  71  76       147  +3   
T33 T27   Jonathan Brightwell  UNCG  74  73       147  +3   
T33 T27   Geuntae Kim  East Tennessee St.  74  73       147  +3   
T23 T27   Nick Lyerly  UNCG  73  74       147  +3   
T48 T27   Jamie Li  Florida State  76  71       147  +3   
T48 T33   Sam Clayman  Princeton  76  72       148  +4   
T43 T33   Alexandre Fuchs  Liberty  75  73       148  +4   
T48 T33   Max Coutsolioutsos  Florida Southern  76  72       148  +4   
T23 T33   Gabe Lench  Liberty  73  75       148  +4   
T58 T33   Quinn Riley *  Duke  77  71       148  +4   
T48 T33   Luis Castro *  North Carolina  76  72       148  +4   
T58 T39   Alec Bard  Penn State  77  72       149  +5   
T43 T39   Nicolas Osterburg  Cincinnati  75  74       149  +5   
T65 T39   Jonathan Yaun  Liberty  79  70       149  +5   
T23 T39   Blake Taylor  East Carolina  73  76       149  +5   
T48 T39   Patrick Stephenson  East Carolina  76  73       149  +5   
T23 T39   Evan Quinn  Princeton  73  76       149  +5   

T61 T39   Bryce Hendrix  UNCG  78  71       149  +5 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T33 T39   Joey Jordan  Virginia Tech  74  75       149  +5   
T48 T39   Jackson Wendling  Nebraska  76  73       149  +5   
T7 T39   Steven DiLisio *  Duke  70  79       149  +5   
T48 T49   Dhaivat Pandya  East Tennessee St.  76  74       150  +6   
T48 T49   Zack Ford *  East Tennessee St.  76  74       150  +6   
T23 T51   Kieran Vincent  Liberty  73  78       151  +7   
T33 T51   Vinay Ramesh  Princeton  74  77       151  +7   
T43 T51   Zack Swanson  UNCG  75  76       151  +7   
T43 T51   Joshua Martin  North Carolina  75  76       151  +7   
T61 T55   Paul Huber  Cincinnati  78  74       152  +8   
T48 T55   Tom Crow  Virginia Tech  76  76       152  +8   
T43 T55   Greyson Porter  Florida State  75  77       152  +8   
T33 T55   Tristan Nelko  Nebraska  74  78       152  +8   
T58 T59   Jake Mayer  Princeton  77  76       153  +9   
T61 T59   Christian Anderson  Florida Southern  78  75       153  +9   
T33 T59   Stephen Carroll  East Carolina  74  79       153  +9   
T61 T59   Drew Brockwell  Virginia Tech  78  75       153  +9   
T33 T63   Seth Wright  Florida Southern  74  80       154  +10   
67 T63   Alberto Martinez *  Florida State  80  74       154  +10   

T65 T63   Tanner Owen  Nebraska  79  75       154  +10   
T23 T66   Trevor Hulbert  East Tennessee St.  73  82       155  +11   
T71 T66   Dylan McCabe  Nebraska  82  73       155  +11   
T48 T66   Grant Powell *  UNCG  76  79       155  +11   
T71 69   Chase Ibbotson  Florida Southern  82  76       158  +14   
T68 70   Logan Shuping  East Carolina  81  78       159  +15   
T68 T71   Ben Buben  UNCG  81  79       160  +16   
T71 T71   Jace Guthmiller  Nebraska  82  78       160  +16   
T68 73   Jake Carter  Florida State  81  82       163  +19   
74 74   Ben Crow *  UNCG  85  82       167  +23   
75 75   Caden McLaughlin  Princeton  86  82       168  +24   
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Fountain UNC 2.63 -3 
J. Hughes Penn State 2.63 -3 
S. Clayman Princeton 2.63 -3 
J. Rhea ETSU 2.75 -2 
J. Jordan Va Tech 2.75 -2 
J. Brightwell UNCG 2.75 -2 
A. Hitt UNC 2.75 -2 
G. Lench Liberty 2.75 -2 
V. Ramesh Princeton 2.88 -1 
A. Smalley Duke 2.88 -1 
C. Eaton Duke 2.88 -1 
H. Taee Duke 2.88 -1 
S. Go ETSU 2.88 -1 
Z. Swanson UNCG 2.88 -1 
A. Beechler E Carolina 2.88 -1 
M. Lenhart Cincy 2.88 -1 
D. Ergood UNC 2.88 -1 
R. Burnett UNC 3.00 E 
J. Pak Florida St 3.00 E 
A. Fuchs Liberty 3.00 E 
R. Gerard UNC 3.00 E 
G. Porter Florida St 3.00 E 

Par 4 Scoring
J. Pak Florida St 3.65 -7 
J. Hughes Penn State 3.85 -3 
R. Gerard UNC 3.85 -3 
C. Huntzinger Penn State 3.85 -3 
M. VanDerLaan Fla. South 3.95 -1 
A. Beechler E Carolina 3.95 -1 
C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 4.00 E 
A. Squires Cincy 4.00 E 
G. Kim ETSU 4.00 E 
H. Taee Duke 4.00 E 
R. Burnett UNC 4.00 E 
P. Fountain UNC 4.05 +1 
C. Anderson Fla. South 4.05 +1 
S. Go ETSU 4.05 +1 
E. Chang Liberty 4.05 +1 
R. Davis Penn State 4.05 +1 
C. Burgess Va Tech 4.05 +1 
E. Katz Duke 4.05 +1 
Q. Wong Duke 4.10 +2 
Q. Riley Duke 4.10 +2 
S. Jean Cincy 4.10 +2 
R. Dornes Penn State 4.10 +2 

Par 5 Scoring
H. Taee Duke 4.25 -6 
J. Pak Florida St 4.25 -6 
S. Jean Cincy 4.38 -5 
E. Chang Liberty 4.38 -5 
C. Burgess Va Tech 4.38 -5 
D. Ergood UNC 4.38 -5 
A. Pendaries Duke 4.50 -4 
Q. Wong Duke 4.50 -4 
D. Pandya ETSU 4.50 -4 
P. Stephenson E Carolina 4.50 -4 
B. Hendrix UNCG 4.50 -4 
A. Squires Cincy 4.50 -4 
A. Smalley Duke 4.63 -3 
C. Carlson Florida St 4.63 -3 
R. Dornes Penn State 4.63 -3 
J. Martin UNC 4.63 -3 
R. Davis Penn State 4.63 -3 
R. Burnett UNC 4.63 -3 
L. Castro UNC 4.75 -2 
T. Nelko Nebraska 4.75 -2 
J. Li Florida St 4.75 -2 
E. Katz Duke 4.75 -2 

Eagles 
B. Hendrix UNCG 1
A. Squires Cincy 1
R. Dornes Penn State 1
C. Ibbotson Fla. South 1
S. DiLisio Duke 1
H. Taee Duke 1
E. Katz Duke 1
M. Lenhart Cincy 1
J. Pak Florida St 1
S. Jean Cincy 1
D. Pandya ETSU 1
R. Burnett UNC 1

Birdies 
J. Pak Florida St 14
R. Gerard UNC 11
J. Hughes Penn State 11
C. Burgess Va Tech 10
B. Taylor E Carolina 10
G. Lench Liberty 9
D. Ergood UNC 9
A. Fuchs Liberty 8
T. Hulbert ETSU 8
B. Hendrix UNCG 8
C. Huntzinger Penn State 8
Q. Wong Duke 8
E. Chang Liberty 8
C. Eaton Duke 8
H. Taee Duke 8
E. Quinn Princeton 7
S. Clayman Princeton 7
J. Rhea ETSU 7
Z. Swanson UNCG 7
C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 7
M. VanDerLaan Fla. South 7
A. Smalley Duke 7

Pars 
G. Kim ETSU 27
N. Lyerly UNCG 27
A. Pendaries Duke 27
M. Coutsolioutsos Fla. South 27
A. Beechler E Carolina 27
D. Brockwell Va Tech 26
R. Burnett UNC 26
J. Mayer Princeton 26
J. Li Florida St 26
Z. Ford ETSU 26
A. Hitt UNC 26
C. Huntzinger Penn State 25
R. Davis Penn State 25
T. Crow Va Tech 25
E. Katz Duke 25
S. Jean Cincy 25
C. Johnson, Jr Va Tech 24
G. Porter Florida St 24
E. Chang Liberty 24
H. Taee Duke 24
M. Lenhart Cincy 24
S. Carroll E Carolina 24
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 Championship Tees 74.44 75

2 Championship Tees 74.11 75

 

Total Average Scores
Championship Tees 74.27 150

 

Duke University Golf Club: Championship Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 456     1 50 22 1 1 

2 4 430     12 40 16 7   

3 4 395     7 55 10 3   

4 3 160     12 57 4 2   

5 4 399     14 51 8 2   

6 4 400     11 50 13 1   

7 5 573   1 13 35 23 3   

8 3 173     13 52 9 1   

9 5 493   2 38 27 7 1   

10 4 454     6 39 25 5   

11 5 573     20 40 12 2 1 

12 3 181     10 40 16 9   

13 4 405     4 54 9 6 2 

14 5 550     21 43 7 4   

15 3 216     10 45 20     

16 4 402     11 46 17 1   

17 4 439     4 47 20 4   

18 4 455     6 50 17 2   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 454 +0.39 

1 4 456 +0.35 

13 4 405 +0.32 

17 4 439 +0.32 

12 3 181 +0.32 

2 4 430 +0.24 

18 4 455 +0.20 

7 5 573 +0.19 

15 3 216 +0.13 

3 4 395 +0.12 

16 4 402 +0.11 

6 4 400 +0.05 

11 5 573 +0.00 

5 4 399 -0.03 

8 3 173 -0.03 

4 3 160 -0.05 

14 5 550 -0.08 

9 5 493 -0.44 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 454 +0.47 

1 4 456 +0.43 

15 3 216 +0.33 

13 4 405 +0.31 

2 4 430 +0.31 

12 3 181 +0.29 

18 4 455 +0.24 

17 4 439 +0.20 

3 4 395 +0.16 

4 3 160 +0.08 

6 4 400 +0.05 

16 4 402 +0.04 

14 5 550 +0.04 

7 5 573 +0.03 

8 3 173 -0.01 

11 5 573 -0.04 

5 4 399 -0.07 

9 5 493 -0.41 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 454 +0.39 

1 4 456 +0.35 

13 4 405 +0.32 

17 4 439 +0.32 

12 3 181 +0.32 

2 4 430 +0.24 

18 4 455 +0.20 

7 5 573 +0.19 

15 3 216 +0.13 

3 4 395 +0.12 

16 4 402 +0.11 

6 4 400 +0.05 

11 5 573 +0.00 

5 4 399 -0.03 

8 3 173 -0.03 

4 3 160 -0.05 

14 5 550 -0.08 

9 5 493 -0.44 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 456     7 85 52 5 1 

2 4 430     19 82 38 11   

3 4 395     14 106 25 5   

4 3 160     21 110 15 4   

5 4 399     38 87 20 4 1 

6 4 400     24 99 24 2 1 

7 5 573   2 33 68 41 6   

8 3 173     27 102 18 3   

9 5 493   7 64 67 10 2   

10 4 454     11 73 57 9   

11 5 573   2 41 77 22 6 2 

12 3 181     16 90 26 18   

13 4 405     12 100 23 10 5 

14 5 550     37 88 16 9   

15 3 216   1 14 86 47 2   

16 4 402     24 96 25 5   

17 4 439     11 96 36 7   

18 4 455     11 98 38 3   
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=7&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=16513&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

